
European Club Cup Ladies Championship 
GC Bergisch Land Wuppertal, Germany

27-29 September 2007

Pos Club Country Player Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total

1 GERMANY                    
GC Hubbelrath

Masson, Caroline 72 74
292Becker, Denise-Charlotte 73 73

Dittrich, Jacqueline 81 77

2 GERMANY               
Bergisch Land, GC  

Schallenberg, Katharina 73 72
298Kölker, Alexandra 80 79

Kalek, Denise 83 73

3 NETHERLANDS                
Utrechtse GC DE PAN

Weeda, Marie-Louise 74 76
302Zaanen, Karlijn 78 74

Naafs, Maaike 80 81

4
FRANCE                         
Racing Club de France 
Golf de la Boulie

Vilatte, Alexandra 76 78
304Riguelle, Audrey 77 73

Giraud, Elena 82 79

5
SPAIN                            
Real Club de la Puerta 
de Hierro

Orueta, Maria 77 76
312Campomanes, Macarena 82 77

Castillejo, Catalina 85 83

6 BELGIUM                      
Royal Waterloo GC

Leurquin, Chloé 79 77
314Wanet, Elodie 79 79

Schueremann, Candice 87 82

7 PORTUGAL                
Oitaves GC

de Melo, Deborah 83 86
325Riber, Gabrielle 84 79

Riber, Michelle 93 79

8 ITALY II                         
Parco die Roma GC

Tirotti, Chiara 78 85
326Loprete, Gioia 78 90

Bandini, Chiara 87 85

9 SLOVENIA                        
GK Arboretum

Jehko, Zala Pia 85 79
328Orehek, Ursa

 
85 79

Brumec, Brigita 86 84

10 CZECH REPUBLIC           
GC Erpet Praha

Spilkova, Klara 83 77
330Vavruskova, Teresa 86 87

Kodejsova, Martina 86 84

11 SWITZERLAND                 
G&CC Zuerich-Zumikon

Meier-Boehm, Irene 84 86
335Dangel-Orley, Jackie 84 81

Stockar, Eliane 96 86

12 ITALY                        
Asolo Golf Club SRL

Cinen, Ilaria 83 84
339Abrarei, Giulia 88 84

Gasparotto, Franca 88 87

12 ICELAND                    
Kjölur, Golf Club

Geirsdottir, Nina Björk 77 86
339Svanbergsdottir, Helga Rut 85 91

Sveinsdottir, Gudridur 90 107

14 FINLAND                
Aulangon Golfklubi

Vuorenpaa, Minna 81 83 341
Korpi, Maija 85 92

15 LUXEMBOURG                 
GC Grand Ducal

Silvestro, Karine 86 82
351Harles, Anne 90 93

Lamparski, Doris 94 95



European Club Cup Ladies Championship 
GC Bergisch Land Wuppertal, Germany

27-29 September 2007

Pos Name D1 D2 TOTAL
1 Katharina Schallenberg 73 72 145
2 Denise-Charlotte Becker 73 73 146
3 Caroline Masson 72 74 146
4 Audrey Riguelle 77 73 150
5 Marie-Louise Weeda 74 76 150
6 Karlijn Zaanen 78 74 152
7 Maria Orueta 77 76 153
8 Alexandra Vilatte 76 78 154
9 Denise Kalek 83 73 156
10 Chloé Leurquin 79 77 156
11 Jacqueline Dittrich 81 77 158
12 Elodie Wanet 79 79 158
13 Macarena Campomanes 82 77 159
14 Alexandra Kölker 80 79 159
15 Klara Spilkova 83 77 160
16 Elena Giraud 82 79 161
17 Maaike Naafs 80 81 161
18 Gabrielle Riber 84 79 163
19 Chiara Tirotti 78 85 163
20 Nina Björk Geirsdottir 77 86 163
21 Zala Pia Jehko 85 79 164
22 Ursa Orehek 85 79 164
23 Minna Vuorenpaa 81 83 164
24 Jackie Dangel-Orley 84 81 165
25 Ilaria Cinen 83 84 167
26 Karine Silvestro 86 82 168
27 Catalina Castillejo 85 83 168
28 Gioia Loprete 78 90 168
29 Candice Schueremann 87 82 169
30 Deborah de Melo 83 86 169
31 Brigita Brumec 86 84 170
32 Martina Kodejsova 86 84 170
33 Irene Meier-Boehm 84 86 170
34 Michelle Riber 93 79 172
35 Giulia Abrarei 88 84 172
36 Chiara Bandini 87 85 172
37 Teresa Vavruskova 86 87 173
38 Franca Gasparotto 88 87 175
39 Helga Rut Svanbergsdottir 85 91 176
40 Maija Korpi 85 92 177
41 Eliane Stockar 96 86 182
42 Anne Harles 90 93 183
43 Doris Lamparski 94 95 189
44 Gudridur Sveinsdottir 90 107 197
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